Cafion City Area Metropolitan Recreation & Park District
Board Members Names, Addresses, & Terms

Nick Sartori
Prasident- Term Expires 2025
1409 Fourtner Drive
Cafion City, CO 81212
Phonae: 719-406-4056
Email: nick@cominghomerealtypros.com
it e e RSAROG@CCrec.org. —— .7 — L

Joel Dudley
Vice Prasident- Term Expires 2025
1631 Locust St.
Cafion City, CO 81212
Phone: 585-307-7378
Email: jdudley@landjroofing.net
jdudley@ccrec.org

Andrew Palmasano
Treasurer — Term Expires 2027
1549 Colorado Ave,

Cafion City, CO 81212
Phone: 970-214-0361
E-mail: andrew.palmasano@gmail.com
apalmasano@ccrec.org

Melissa Smeins
Secretary -Term Expires 2025

91 Eagle Crest Loop
Cafion City, CO 81212
Phone; 719-429-5652

E-mail: mjsmeins@gmail.com

msmeins@ccrec.org

Cooper Trahern
Assistant Treasurer/Secretary — Term Expires 2027
305 Antero Drive
Cafion City, CO 81212
Phane: 719-429-7220
Email: ctrahern12 @gotmail.com

ctrahern@ccrec.org
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